Salary Guide for

About Travel Therapy Positions :

Benefits of Travel Therapy Positions :

Contact a Travel Therapy Recruiter

STATE
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

PERM
$61,584
$72,488
$64,110
$59,669
$75,913
$59,532
$66,771
$65,951
$62,174
$63,651
$67,012
$61,128
$67,183
$60,429
$56,929
$57,880
$60,017
$61,253
$56,771
$67,786
$66,672
$60,242
$59,705
$57,253
$57,651
$56,220
$56,324
$65,724
$59,641
$69,501
$64,238
$66,924
$61,825
$52,910
$60,321
$61,428
$65,260
$62,568
$60,608
$59,330
$52,023
$56,962
$65,920
$58,954
$56,900
$69,009
$66,318
$57,535
$61,593
$62,493

PT

TRAVEL
$112,320
$130,744
$113,984
$107,120
$124,696
$115,388
$119,090
$114,192
$107,276
$112,320
$109,980
$115,856
$115,856
$108,576
$121,628
$104,884
$106,860
$116,324
$115,440
$117,364
$107,380
$107,588
$123,084
$112,424
$117,884
$113,672
$111,384
$107,120
$113,256
$115,700
$104,988
$114,816
$116,428
$110,136
$113,360
$113,048
$117,000
$107,224
$118,856
$113,620
$107,068
$113,776
$123,940
$112,424
$120,016
$116,012
$107,120
$114,192
$102,544
$107,068

PTA

PERM TRAVEL
$30,150 $91,104
$54,787 $80,964
$44,104 $81,068
$39,039 $80,080
$55,613 $99,996
$44,728 $84,032
$46,566 $94,090
$44,026 $85,332
$41,891 $86,736
$42,373 $85,176
$51,958 $86,996
$40,009 $86,788
$48,859 $94,796
$44,990 $85,280
$41,142 $81,068
$41,974 $85,540
$38,612 $81,860
$39,807 $91,324
$38,571 $90,440
$47,025 $92,664
$45,497 $87,568
$42,682 $83,824
$43,576 $92,352
$36,340 $94,848
$41,162 $85,072
$37,599 $85,176
$40,851 $81,640
$45,116 $87,568
$41,180 $80,496
$48,422 $89,284
$41,599 $91,312
$45,198 $89,816
$41,351 $91,428
$39,936 $82,576
$45,365 $84,656
$39,147 $84,812
$50,232 $87,308
$41,309 $85,592
$42,501 $84,916
$38,399 $94,952
$39,458 $80,496
$39,726 $92,404
$44,329 $87,568
$42,096 $84,344
$39,099 $95,016
$44,043 $91,012
$50,336 $81,276
$37,276 $85,592
$44,075 $85,748
$41,064 $80,496

* Perm salary is based on an average of data provided by salary.com and payscale.com.
* Travel salary is based on a three-year average of total package pay for full-time

Onward Healthcare travel professionals.
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