



Salary Guide for Physical Therapists

About Travel Therapy Positions :

Travel therapy jobs pay higher salaries to professionals due to the elevated needs of the facility, so candidates are able to earn more than they would with a permanent position. In addition, you have the opportunity to travel the country and explore new and exciting locations, develop your skill set, and build up your resume to help you attain your long-term career goals.

Benefits of Travel Therapy Positions :

- Industry leading pay and bonus options
- Free, private housing or housing stipend
- Tax-free travel reimbursements
- Medical, dental and life insurance
- 401(k) retirement plan
- Lucrative loyalty and referral bonuses
- Licensure reimbursement
- Resume assistance and interview prep
- 24-hour on-call clinical service support

Contact a Travel Therapy Recruiter

800.278.0332

alliedjobs@onwardhealthcare.com
www.onwardhealthcare.com

STATE	PT		PTA	
	PERM	TRAVEL	PERM	TRAVEL
Alabama	\$61,584	\$112,320	\$30,150	\$91,104
Alaska	\$72,488	\$130,744	\$54,787	\$80,964
Arizona	\$64,110	\$113,984	\$44,104	\$81,068
Arkansas	\$59,669	\$107,120	\$39,039	\$80,080
California	\$75,913	\$124,696	\$55,613	\$99,996
Colorado	\$59,532	\$115,388	\$44,728	\$84,032
Connecticut	\$66,771	\$119,090	\$46,566	\$94,090
Delaware	\$65,951	\$114,192	\$44,026	\$85,332
Florida	\$62,174	\$107,276	\$41,891	\$86,736
Georgia	\$63,651	\$112,320	\$42,373	\$85,176
Hawaii	\$67,012	\$109,980	\$51,958	\$86,996
Idaho	\$61,128	\$115,856	\$40,009	\$86,788
Illinois	\$67,183	\$115,856	\$48,859	\$94,796
Indiana	\$60,429	\$108,576	\$44,990	\$85,280
Iowa	\$56,929	\$121,628	\$41,142	\$81,068
Kansas	\$57,880	\$104,884	\$41,974	\$85,540
Kentucky	\$60,017	\$106,860	\$38,612	\$81,860
Louisiana	\$61,253	\$116,324	\$39,807	\$91,324
Maine	\$56,771	\$115,440	\$38,571	\$90,440
Maryland	\$67,786	\$117,364	\$47,025	\$92,664
Massachusetts	\$66,672	\$107,380	\$45,497	\$87,568
Michigan	\$60,242	\$107,588	\$42,682	\$83,824
Minnesota	\$59,705	\$123,084	\$43,576	\$92,352
Mississippi	\$57,253	\$112,424	\$36,340	\$94,848
Missouri	\$57,651	\$117,884	\$41,162	\$85,072
Montana	\$56,220	\$113,672	\$37,599	\$85,176
Nebraska	\$56,324	\$111,384	\$40,851	\$81,640
Nevada	\$65,724	\$107,120	\$45,116	\$87,568
New Hampshire	\$59,641	\$113,256	\$41,180	\$80,496
New Jersey	\$69,501	\$115,700	\$48,422	\$89,284
New Mexico	\$64,238	\$104,988	\$41,599	\$91,312
New York	\$66,924	\$114,816	\$45,198	\$89,816
North Carolina	\$61,825	\$116,428	\$41,351	\$91,428
North Dakota	\$52,910	\$110,136	\$39,936	\$82,576
Ohio	\$60,321	\$113,360	\$45,365	\$84,656
Oklahoma	\$61,428	\$113,048	\$39,147	\$84,812
Oregon	\$65,260	\$117,000	\$50,232	\$87,308
Pennsylvania	\$62,568	\$107,224	\$41,309	\$85,592
Rhode Island	\$60,608	\$118,856	\$42,501	\$84,916
South Carolina	\$59,330	\$113,620	\$38,399	\$94,952
South Dakota	\$52,023	\$107,068	\$39,458	\$80,496
Tennessee	\$56,962	\$113,776	\$39,726	\$92,404
Texas	\$65,920	\$123,940	\$44,329	\$87,568
Utah	\$58,954	\$112,424	\$42,096	\$84,344
Vermont	\$56,900	\$120,016	\$39,099	\$95,016
Virginia	\$69,009	\$116,012	\$44,043	\$91,012
Washington	\$66,318	\$107,120	\$50,336	\$81,276
West Virginia	\$57,535	\$114,192	\$37,276	\$85,592
Wisconsin	\$61,593	\$102,544	\$44,075	\$85,748
Wyoming	\$62,493	\$107,068	\$41,064	\$80,496

* Perm salary is based on an average of data provided by salary.com and payscale.com.

* Travel salary is based on a three-year average of total package pay for full-time Onward Healthcare travel professionals.

Presented by
 **ONWARD**
HEALTHCARE®